e

—

Qatar Open Shotgun 2017

QATAR OPEN in SHOTGUN 2017

Trap - Double Trap - Skeet
13" - 22" February
Lusail Shooting Complex - Doha, Qatar

PROGRAM

Date Day Details

13 February | Monday Arrival

14 February | Tuesday Pre Event Training TRAP M/MJ/W/WJ
Competition TRAP M/MJ Day 1

15 February | Wednesday | Competition TRAP W/WJ
Finals TRAP W
Competition TRAP M/MJ Day 2

16 February | Thursday Finals TRAP M

17 February | Friday Pre Event Training DOUBLE TRAP
Competition DOUBLE TRAP

18 February | Saturday Finals DOUBLE TRAP

19 February | Sunday Pre Event Training SKEET M/MJ/W/WJ
Competition SKEET M/MJ Day 1

20 February | Monday Competition SKEET W/WJ
Finals SKEET W
Competition SKEET M/MJ Day 2

21 February | Tuesday Finals SKEET M

22 February | Wednesday | Departure

Qatar Shooting & Archery Association — P.O. Box 5225 Doha, Qatar
Tel. + 974 449 53 103 — Fax + 974 449 53 102
E-Mail: antonellabartolomei@gmail.com or shooting@olympic.ga
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